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FEATURES
•	Multi-purpose keystone design
•	Snaps easily into fibre wall plates, blank patch panels or mounting box
•	Interchangeable and replaceable

LC to LC Fibre Keystone 
Insert OM4 
P4722LCLC

DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION

PERFORMANCE
LC Duplex MM Type

Durability 500 Cycles

Tensile Strength 10kgf

Insertion Loss <0.3 dB (Single model)/<0.3 dB 
(Multinode)

Operating Temperature -20°C to +70°C

Storage Temperature -40°C to +80°C

1 Dust Cover, PVC, White colour

2 Housing, PC, UL 94V-0

3 Clip, Stainless

4 Insert, ABS, UL 94V-0


